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BATH SCREENS

Englefield Standard Bath Screen

White hinge
6mm toughened glass

Fully reversible glass door for use at either end 
of the bath.
Screen pivots both ways for easy cleaning and 
access to taps.
Flexible drip edge seal to deflect water.
Full length hinge makes it strong and easy 
to install.

Englefield Flat Bath Walls
Englefield Shower Tower 1000mm

Save space by installing your shower over bath and keep water inside with a clean-looking glass screen that is simple to install and easy to 
clean.

Colour/Finish
Material

Features

Optional Accessories

Shower Tower 1000mm

Bath Screen C0655A-0

A0642A-0

Product 800 x 1420mm

1420

758

810

32

Note: Tapware and accessories illustrated are not included


